
SIGULDA 2018  17 FEB  Sigulda   U12 z -29 kg 
Competitors: 22

1. Nikolai BONDARENKO, Gurievsk Red Star Club
17. Gennādijs ZVIRGZDS, Liepājas KSS 10 - 00

25. Kirils BONDAREVS, Jelgavas BJSS

21. Gustavs VOITENKO, Sigulda

13. Kristaps GUCAĻUKS, Gauja
29. ANTON PODDUEV, Koenig JC 01 - 10s1

19. Artemijs JEGOROVS, Satori

11. Valdis FELDMANIS, Jelgavas BJSS

7. Markuss SALAKS, Alūksnes BJSS

15. Grigorijs IVANOVS, RDsport
31. IVAN PAVLOV, Koenig JC 00 - 10

2. Līnards Rūdolfs LĪCĪTIS, Ādažu BJSS

10. DANILA MAZENTSEV, Koenig JC
26. Artjoms PERCOVS, Kyodai 10 - 00

6. Sergejs LOMAKA, RDsport

30. Jaroslavs JANKOVIČS, Ulbrokas SK

4. Artemijs FADEJEVS, Lido
20. Aleksandrs GETMANENKO, Kano džudo klubs10 - 00s1

12. Viktors BURKOVSKIS, Jelgavas BJSS
28. ALEXANDR ERISOV, Koenig JC 00 - 11

8. Mārcis MADELĀNS, Jaunība LV

32. Kārlis DZINTARS, Sigulda
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Nikolai BONDARENKO, Gurievsk Red Star Club

DANILA MAZENTSEV, Koenig JC

Mārcis MADELĀNS, Jaunība LV

Sergejs LOMAKA, RDsport

Gennādijs ZVIRGZDS, Liepājas KSS

Valdis FELDMANIS, Jelgavas BJSS

IVAN PAVLOV, Koenig JC

Artemijs FADEJEVS, Lido


